
OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLÆRING
Certificering af personlige værnemidler - Kategori I

NORSE Disposable Shoe Covers er fremstillet af polyethylen, og kan anvendes som beskyttelse af omgivelserne hvor der er behov for høj 
hygiejnisk standard. Produktet er et personligt værnemiddel, som er tilsigtet engangsbrug og udelukkende i overensstemmelse med produ-
centens instruktioner.

NORSE Denmark ApS erklærer herved, at det personlige værnemiddel, NORSE Disposable Shoe Covers 35 micron, er i over-
ensstemmelse med bestemmelserne i:

 ▪ EN ISO 13688:2013 - Beskyttelsesbeklædning - generelle krav
 ▪ CE-godkendt i henhold til PPE-direktivet (89/686/ECC), kategori I

Produktet er egnet til alle typer fødevarer i henhold til EU forordning 1935/2004 og Kommisionens Forordning (EF) nr. 10/2011. 
Migrations test udført i henhold til EN 1186.

Dette produkt hjælper med at beskytte mod minimale risici, såsom defineret i direktiv 89/686/EØF.

Mærkning og brugerinformation er udarbejdet i overensstemmelse med Forordning EU 2016/425 om personlige værnemidler og EN 14126. 
Symboler til mærkning af produktet samt tilhørende information er i overensstemmelse med EN ISO 15223-1:2021 og EN ISO 20417:2021.

Version: 06.24

Leverandør:  NORSE Denmark ApS
  Smedevej 16C
  7430 Ikast
  Danmark

Produktnavn:  NORSE Disposable Shoe Cover
Model:  Kategori I Skoovertræk
Produkttype:  Engangsovertrækssko

Udfærdiget i Ikast September 2023

Michael Pedersen

KAT I



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Certification of personal protective equipment - Cat. I

NORSE Disposable Shoe Covers are a single-use shoe cover, used for environmental protection where high hygienic standards are required. 
The product is a personal protective equipment intended for single use and only in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions.

NORSE Denmark ApS hereby declares that the following personal protective equipment, NORSE Disposable Shoe Covers 35 
micron, are in accordance with the requirements in:

 ▪ EN ISO 13688:2013 - Protective clothing - General requirement
 ▪ CE approved under PPE Directive (89/686/ECC), Category I

The product is suitable for all food types in accordance with EU Regulation 1935/2004 and Commission Regulation (EC) No 10/2011. Migra-
tion test performed according to EN 1186.

This product helps protect against minimal risks, such as dust, as defined by Directive 89/686/EEC.

Labelling and user information are prepared in accordance with Regulation EU 2016/425 on personal protective equipment and EN 14126. 
Symbols for labelling the product and associated information are in accordance with EN ISO 15223-1:2021 and EN ISO 20417:2021.

Version: 06.24

Supplier:  NORSE Denmark ApS
  Smedevej 16C
  7430 Ikast
  Danmark

Product name:  NORSE Disposable Shoe Covers 35 micron
Model:  Category I Shoe Covers 
Product type:  Single-use 

Issued in Ikast September 2023

Michael Pedersen

KAT I


